THE DATASHEET OF
ADG918BRMZ-500RL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Wideband 4 GHz, 43 dB Isolation at 1 GHz,
CMOS 1.65 V to 2.75 V, 2:1 Mux/SPDT
Data Sheet ADG918/ADG919
Rev. E Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

ADG918/ADG919 Data Sheet
Rev. E | Page 16 of 16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model 1 Temperature Range  Package Description  Package Option  Branding
ADG918BRM –40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8  W4B
ADG918BRM-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8  W4B
ADG918BRMZ –40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8  W4B#
ADG918BRMZ-500RL7 –40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8  W4B#
ADG918BRMZ-REEL –40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8  W4B#
ADG918BRMZ-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8  W4B#
ADG918BCPZ-500RL7 –40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-8-13 W4B#
ADG918BCPZ-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-8-13 W4B#
ADG919BRMZ –40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8  S1X
ADG919BRMZ-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8  S1X
ADG919BCPZ-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-8-13 S1X
EVAL-ADG918EBZ  Evaluation Board
EVAL-ADG919EBZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part, # denotes RoHS compliant product may be top or bottom marked.
©2003–2016 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and